

BUILDING PERMITS

Residential (One, Two and Three-Family Residences)

Minimum Permit Fee	\$40.00
Under \$3000	\$40.00
\$3,000 to \$99,999	(cost of job * 0.006) + \$22.00
\$100,000 and above	(cost of job * 0.004) + \$500.00

Add 1% State Assessment

Commercial, Industrial and Multi-Family Buildings

Minimum Permit Fee	\$80.00
Under \$4000	\$80.00
\$4,000 to \$99,999	(cost of job * 0.009) + \$44.00
\$100,000 and above	(cost of job * 0.004) + \$900.00

Add State 3% Assessment

Add 10% Plan Review Fee (if submitted for plan review)

Minimum Fees

Demolition	\$30.00 per 1000 sq. ft.
Signs – Face change	\$40.00
Signs – Promotional	\$10.00